( HELICOPTER KITS 3
|
047 9KIT Bell 47G i#5.00 l
0300K1T Hughes 300 22500 |
OMXBKIT Sparts Truiner 235.00
OUH1IK1T Bell UH-] "RULY" 335.00
QJETKIT Bell Jetronger 205.00
QMXRKIT Ranger conversion(MXE) 11995
ELECTRIC FLIGHT -
JET/ELEC Electric ducted fan unit 19.95
HI/JET Sporis airereft for "Jet-Elec™  34.95
JETIFAN Jet-Elec 8bladed fun mouiding §95
JET/DUCT let-Eleo fan duct & stator unit  8.9%
ET/BOSS Jet-Elec alloy fan mounting boaz 2.9%
ACCESSORIES
IACC/AUTO  Autorotation unit (state model) 34.95
ACC/BS Strter belt 500mm long 4.50
ACC/BBB Bullrxced blade balancer l4.92
ACC/BI Moulded ball jointe & bells (107 2.65
ACOTII2 Two balls,joints, nuts & bolts 075
ACC/BIY Vari® length ball eyea & balls {1295
ACCICAD] Blade caddy smal) 1,95
ACC/CADZ.  Bisde caddy large 2.95 |
IACC/CAD3 Blade caddy for Jetranger 395
ACC/CLUNK  Fuel unk clunk 0.45
ACC/FLTS Murine & training floats 14.95
ACC/FT8 250cc (81 oz) Fuel tank 295
ACCIFTI2 375cc (121 oz) fuel tank .50
ACCIGLOW Deyglo roter tip tape {2 colours) 1.25
ACC/HEX Hexagonel bell drive couplinga 2.9%
ACC/KEY Allen key set 2,2.5,3mm) 0.99
ACC/NAY Red navigation light lens 0.36
JACC/PLIERS  Ball link pliers 495
ACCISFT Silicon fuel whing (1 metre) 0.99
ACC/FI3 Colour coded fuel twbe (3 metre) 3.50
ACCISOLH Horizoota] silencer (Bell 47)  17.858
ACCISILY Yertice] eilencer (H300 & UHIL24.25
ACC/{SILR Custom silencer for Jetranger 24.9%
A CCYSTILM Cuztom mini-pige for MXB 2095
A CC/FF] Flashing fuel indicator 19.95
ACC/BAT Battery atate monitor 995
ACCITAPES 3inm double sided tape 0.66
IACCITAPE4 4mm double sided tipe 0.77
ACC/HSET Alignment & pitch gauge 9.95
IACC/WRAP Pack of 10 tie wraps 0.46
ACCINBSET Boxed net of fasteners (600« 1995
IBRC{KIT Double ballraced bellersnk zet 24,95
MB/KIT Mast ballrece kit (state model) 9.25
ICJPROTEC  Tough resin undercirriage 14.95
GIROS 3
IGYRO/GOLD  Single rute gyro .95 |
{GYRG/FFA Stick suthority gyro 14,95
GYRO/COMP  Duslrate gyro (switchsble) 35.95)
(’ ROTOR BLADES \
SYMBLADE FOR MXB,UH-1 & RANGER  12.45 I
IMAINBLADE FOR H%0 & Ba7 995
JBLADES 3 MATCHED SET OF THREE 1695 |
ESYMBLADEW WEIGHTED SYM' BLADES 14.95
K CBLADE '30° SIZE BLADES (Concept) 1595
EHBLADE 30" SIZE BLADES (Shutile) 14,95 !
LADE CYR  Self adnesive covering {pair) 1.00/
( ENGINE
OMR/EM Engine bearer (UH1,300,108) 2.9%
loMRr/FAN Cooling fen 295
OMR/FD Fsn duct 3.%5
OMR/FDB Fan duct backplate (BA7,MXB) 295
OMB/FDE Fun duct extengion [1X-F)
OMR/FLY Engine flywheel 305
OMRJFLYTY Irvine type flywheel 4.50
OMR/P14T 14 tooth pulley & starter ring 378
OMR/F 16T 16 tooth pulley & atarter ring 75
'OMR/DISC _ Cork anti-slip flywhes] disc___ 0.4/
. GEARBOX ™y
OMG/BRB Bmm main ballrace 295
OMG/BRKT Bracket for B47 pesrbox cuge 1.95
OMG/C) Geurbox top moulding 1.9%
OMG/C2 Gesrbox base moulding 1.99
OMG/CPL Mast coupling 2.8%
OMG/CWS Crown wheel & shaft D95
OMG/ISA Input shaft 12.95
OMG/ISAS Inpyt shaft for B47 only 12,95
OMGIMAST Muin rotor mest 395
OMG/MB 516™ must ball race 3.95
OM G/ OIL. 5/ 16~ mast oilite bearing 179
OMG/GREASE Lithium giease pack 0.75
. J

4

MORLFEY HELICOPTERS LTD

HELT BUILDER TOOL SETS

RETAI PRICE LIST TLS/SPN% Setof 3spanners (M2,3&4)  9.95
TLS SPNIO Set of [0 spennera(M2 > 10 14.9%
) 1703 TLS/SKT Socket sel with ratchiet + driver 19.95
‘ A UTZM{MW]NTER 9"’/9'; S/TAP Thread tap set (M2,3,4+ drills) 14.9.‘>Ji
d CLUTCH N FASTENERS
OCL/PACK Complete clutch pack 18.95 M /PACK M) X 4mm screws + nuts (20) 495
OCL/DRUM Alloy cluteh drum 395
OCL/LINER Cork lining material 1.25 MM M2 nuts (10) 0.46
OCL/LP Lerge 32 tooth pulley 4.25 M2X 12 M2x12 screws (10) 066
OCL/SHOES  Stee] clutch shoes (pairy 4.50 M2X1285C M2X 12 socket cup screwa (5)  L78
OCL/SPRINGS  Steel retainer springs (pair) 120 | M2X 16 M2x16 gorews [ 100 0.71
OCL/XLi00  Toothed drive belt 395 | Imorw M2 flat washers (200 0.50
M 3FW M3 flat weshers (20) 0.50
4 CONTROLS N e M3 s (10) 051
OCON/BB 4mm belierank ballrace 2.85 INCANLN M3nyloc nut {10) 0.77
OQCON/BELL  DRelleranks {pair) 1.9% M3SW M3 sisr washers (20} 0.46
OCON/BRET  Small right engled bracket 041 M3XE M3x8 acrews (10} 0.77
OCON/CA Collective cradle arm 175 MAXESC M3x8 socket cap screws [5) 0.87
OCON/DRAG  Huey swashplate drag link 0.3} M2X 10 MAx10 screwa (10) o087
QCON/EYE  Actusting eye (B47) 0.31 M3X 10SC M3x10socket cap acrews (%)  0.87
OCON/LINK Huey collective pitch lini 0.61 M3X 16 M3x16 screws (10 0.87
OCON/MNT H300 collective crank mounts 0.7 M3X 16SC M3x16 socket cap screws (5) 0% |
OCON/SMNT  Single servo mounting brackets 0.85 M3X20 M3x20 screws (10) 092
QCON{SSSM Single gervo zide mount 1.75 M 3X208C M3x20 socket cap sctews (5) 125
OCON/STUD  Pushrod end connectors (pair) 0.5l M3X205CP M3120 socket plain shark (55 1.9%
OCON/TMNT  Twin tervo mount Lyg MIX25 M3x25 screws (10) 097 |
QCON/SMR Servo mounting raila (Rangery 195 hA3X258C M 2225 socket cup sorews (5) Lso
OCON}SLG Servo lead grommets (pack of 4) 0.95 MAX 20 M3x30 serews (10) .07
OCON/SH30  Bellerank pivot shaft (30mm) 0.3l MaX 305C M3x30 aocket cap screws (5 150 |
OCON/SH75  Bellerank pivot shaft (7omm) 036 | ivy3x3ssc M3x35 sockel cap serews (5 1.50
QCON/SH100 Beilerenk pivot shaft (100mm)  0.41 ’
OCON/ROD37  Cutrol rod 37mun ipack of 5) 2.14 MACN M4 captive nuls {5) 1.53
OCON/RODS0 Threeded 2tud S0mm (peck of 2} 1.28 MAFW Ma Flat washers (20) 0.66
OCON/RODS1L  Conrol rod Slmm (packof £) 2.14 MAN Mé ruts (10 0.56
QCON/RODSS  Control rod 65mm (pack of 5) 2.14 MANLN M4 nyloc nuts (i0) 0.8
OCON/RODS0 Coatrol rod #0mum rpack of 2y 1.17 MASW M4 giar washers (20) 0.46
QCON/ROD 100 Control rod 100mm fplck of 2) 123 | MAXESS M4x6 zocket act screws () 0.66
QCON/ROD135 Control rod 135mm (packof 2) 1.53 | MAXE MAxE screws {100 1.28
OCON/ROD 190 Control rod 190mm {pa ckof 3 2.14 M4XESC M4x8 socke? cap screws (5 0.95
QCON/RODZ‘&O Control rod 240mm (packof 2) 2,14 M4X 10 Max10 screws (10) 1.33
M4X 108C M4x10 sockel cap screws (5) 0.95
r NEW ROTORHEAL M4X 10BH M4x10 button hend screws (5) 1.50
ORH/KIT New rotochead update kit 1495 MaX 1085 M4xi0 socket set screws (5) 0.87
ORH/BEBM Birde & bearing monta (pair) 395 M4 16 MAx16 zorews 103 1,38
ORH/TP Top plate moulding 295 MAX 1658 Max 16 socket sel sorews (5) 12% |
ORH/BUT Head buticn 2.6 MAX 20 Max26 screw (5 1ok
QRHfLINK Double ended short links (pair) 0.95 MAX20SC M4x20 socket cap screws (5) 1.50
ORH/OIL Oilite bearings (pair) 1.50 M4X25P3 M4x25 plain shank bolts (5)  0.87
ORH/2 Two bladed rotor head pack 50.00 MA4X 30 M4x30 screws (5) 148
ORH/3 Three bladed rotor hesed pack  60.00 MAX30PS M4x30 plain shark bolts [5) 0.57
ORH/4 Four bladed rotor heed pack 75.00 M4X305C M4230 gocksl cap screws (5) 195
ORH/BB Smmbullrsce 295 M4X7¢ Max70 screws (5) 168 |
ORH/FB Sorcw on type flyblades (pair) 395 H
ORH/FBV Varisble geometry flyblades 7.9% ST No2x /4™ gelf tap sorewe (10 Q.41
ORH/FBAR Flyber 2,53 ST Molx 3 E™ self tap screws (10y  0.46
ORH/FEOA  Flybar opereting srma (pairy 295 |  |gpm No6x1.5” self tap screws (10 0,77
ORH/FBZZ Flybar zig-zag 295 ST3 NoBx¥§™ plastite acrews {107 0.87
ORH/HEADY  Three blade conversion pack  35.00 T4 Nodx /2" self tap serews (10)  0.65
ORH/HEAD4  Four blade conversion pack 45.00
ORH/M1 Muat top maulding 1.75 YI6W Y16 YD washers (5) 0.5t
ORH/MT2 Must top for three blude head 1.75 SRAEW s flat washers (10} 0.56
ORH/PLATE  Alloy head plate-2blade head  7.85 SRAN 5 nuts (10) 0.4}
\THIRUBS Teeter rubbers (pair) 1.79 \{4"SPW 174" thake proof washers (10) 0.5l
s 'Z’A ;pr.,;q Tfh ] "\ (ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF
OSP/PACK Ready aazembied swashplete 1595 -
OSP/MIX/DRI Mixer levera & driver set 495 VAT AT 175%
Q\SPJDRJV):R Driver unit for 3 &4 blsde heads 150/
< TATLROTOR N PAYMENT ACCEPTED BY
OTR/BB1 316" bell race 205 ACCESS, ViS4, MASTER-
OTR/BE2 6MM ball ruce 2.95 CARD EUROCARD, CHEQLE OR
OTR/BM Blade mounts (pair) 395 POSTAL ORDER.
OTR/CASE Complete gear cade (Cl &C2) 425
OTR/CLR Pitch control collara (psir) 097
OTR/CRANK  Pilch operating hel]cnpnk 0.71 PRICES AND SPECIFICATION
g’lm"ffgg‘u_r 1;?“‘ gear & &Sh‘!‘ﬂf 2-:: SUBIECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
tput gesr & shuft 3.
OTR/TIVD 1luhp& f;ncer set 295 \ PRIOR NOTICE
OTRJOIL 1 3y 16™ ailite bearing hEE]
OTR/ON.2 6 oilite bearing 085 r” N
OTR/SYMBL  Symmetrice] tail blades (pair) 2.95
OTR/60BL. *60" pize tail blades (pair) 3.25 RE’T 1 [[
OTR;Y OKE Pitch control yoke set 179 -
OTR/WIRE Pitch control wire 0.87
OTR/BOX Assembled gearbox & hub 3595
\. I y




4 MXB SPORT D BELL UHI-B HUEY N JETRANGER )
MXB/CABC  Clear PYC canopy sel 7.95 UHI/BODY  GRP body moulding 59,95 MXR/BODY  Jetranger main bodyshell 49.95
MXB/CABW White ABS canopy set 10.95 UHLDECALS  Huey decal set 4.70 MXR/TAIL Jetranger tailboom 14,95
MXB/CABX  XYPOL 600 canopy sct 24.95 UHY/INSTR  Huey instrnctions 1.95 MXR/COWL  Jetranger top cowling 14.95
M XB/CCA Collective cradle atm 1.75 UH I/MESH Almininm mesh 0.87 MXR/DECALS Vinyl decal sheet 5.95
‘M XB/CR Mast oilite bearing holder 1.95 UH IYNOSE GRP nose moulding 29.95 MXR/PLY Plywood floor 2.95
MXB/CHAN  Gearbox mounting channel 9.95 UH/PLY1 Diecut plywood sheet 1 3.95 M XR/BWP Balss wood parts 2.95
M XB/CF lnput shaft bearing holder 1.95 UH/PLY2 Diccut plywood sheet 2 3.95 MXR/VAC Vacuum formed parts L.95
M XB/DECALS MXB decal sheet 3.95 UHYTRANS! Nose windows & outside detail ~ 6.95 MXR/SIDE Chassis side frame 9.95
MXB/EDGE  Fuel tank edging rubber 0.77 UHITRANS2  Side doors & cockpit detail 6.95 MXR/CHAN  Chassis centre channel 8.50
MXB/FTBRKT Fuel tank bracket 1.99 UHYWIPER  Wiadscreen wiper sct 1.7¢ MXR/MQUNT Enginc mount 895
i XB/INSTR M XB instructions 3.95 MXR/CR Mast oilite bearing holder 1.95
MXB/MOUNT Engine mount 8.95 UHICH/BASE Main chassis base plate 18.95 M XR/CF Input shaft bearing holder 195
MXB/PYLONS Canopy mounting pylons (set)  3.57 UHICH/BM  Mast oilite bearing holder 1.17 MXR/CBM Chassis & body mount L.75
M XB/SIDE MXE side frame 9.95 UHICH/BRKT Chassis mount feet (sct of 4) 2.35 MXR/CSB Collective stabilizer bar 1.95
MXBISTRAY  Servo mounting tray 3.95 UH ICH/FR Alloy mast support frame 4.70 MXR/IMC Ranger (conversion) instructions  1.95
UH1CH/SP Chassis spacers (pair) 0.31 MXRJ/IMK Jetranger (full kit) instructions  3.95
MXBST/KIT  Under support stay kit 3.95
MXBTB/AS00 Alloy control tube 1.53 UHITB/A630 Formed alloy control tube 3.52 MXRTB/CPL  Tail drive coupling 2.95
MXBTB/ACL Tailboom centre clamp 1.79 UHITB/B660 Formed brass drive tube 1.52 MXRTB/B570  Brass lail drive tube L.75
M XBTB/ATUBEAlocy boom tube 495 UHITB/CAP  T/R tube end cap 0.87 MXRTB/AS70  Alloy tail control ube 1.55
MXBTB/B430 Brass drive tube 1.53 UHITB/TST  Tailskid tube & skid 0.71 MXRTB/DCS  Drive & control supporis 2.50
MXBTB/CL.  Tail plane & fin clamp 0.97 UHITB/TUBE T/R mount tube 0.36 MXRTB/TGH  Tailrotor gearbox holder L.s5
MXBTBfCPL  Tail drive coupling 2.95
MXBTB/END Tailboom end moulding 1,79 UH UG/ CLAMP U/C clamp mouldings (set) 4.70 MXRUC/STRT Undercarriage strut (single) 595
MXBTB/FIN  Tail fin 2.95 UHIUGYCT  UJC alloy cross tube 3.05 MXRUC/SKDS Undercarriage skids (pair) 4.95
MXBTB/IDLER Tail control idler bar 0.41 UHIUC/SKIDS Alloy skids (pair) 3.95 MXRUCG/BRKT Fixing brackets (pair) 2.95
M XBTB/PLANE Tail plane 2.95 NEW
MXBUC/BRKT Fixing brackeis {pair) 2.95 MXR/TRANS  Optional clear front window set 5.95
MXBUC/SKIDS Undercarriage skids (pair) 4.95
MXBU C/STRUTUndercarriage strut (single) 5.95, k J L /
)
TELEPHONE OR FAX ORDERS = 0276 8536292
v
(

HUGHES 300 Y[ BELL 476 N[ ADDRESS h
3100CAB/BAR  Cabin roll bar 2.45 479CABJGRP  One piece GRP cabin unit wes | \MORLEY HELICOPTERS LTD, WEST
300CAB/CAT  Door catch & screw anchor 0.95 479CAB/PLY  Diecut piywood sheet 2.95
300CAB/FLR  Diecut plywood floor 2.20 479CAB/SHT  Clear canopy moulding 6.95 ENTRANCE,
3D0CAB/SHT  Clear canopy & door set 5.95 AIRPORT,
300CAB/SIDE  Cabin side 2.25 479CH/BASE  Anodised main chassis 12.95 FAIROAKS OR7,
300CAB/TK Dummy fuel tank 1.95 479CH/BRKT Chassis & tank bracket set 1.28 CHOBHAM,

479CH/EP Engine mount plate B.95
300CH, 105 Alloy stay tube §/4"x105mm 0.51 479CH/FCP  Forward chassis plate g.0s | | WOKING,
3A00CH/11S Alloy stay wabe 1f4"2115mm (.51 479CH/TCP Mast oilite bearing holder 1.95
300CH[ 120 Alloy stay tube 5/167x120mm 0.51 SURREY,
200CH/ 250 Alloy stay tube 5/16"x250mm 077 479/ INSTR Bell 47G instructions 2.95 Lgugw SHYX, ENGLAND. y
300CH/BASE  Alloy chassis base plate 12.95
300CH/CS Cross member strut 2.95 479TB/BOOM  Pre-built tailboom 35.95
300CH/ENDS  Stay ends pa'c'k (set) 3.95 479TB/CL T/R gerabox clamp & nuts 0.97
3O00CH/SEAT  Alloy seat back plate 9.95 479TB{CS Control wire supports (set) 0.66 4 POSTAGE y
300CH/SS Side spacer strut 1.75 479TB/DS Drive wire supports (set) 0.97
300CH/TCOP Mast oilite bearing holder 1.95 479TB/FC Tailfin mount clips {set) 0.66 MINIMUM POSTA GE L£1.50 (0 VER-
479TB/SEAT  Tailroter gearbox seat 175
30/DECALS  H300 decal set 179 479TB/TG  Tailrotor skid guard 1.99 SEAS £2.50)
304/ INSTR H300 instructions 3.9%
479UC/BH Boom wire holders (pair) 1.50 CANOPY AND GLASS FIBRE MOULDINGS £3.00
300TBfACL Tailboom centre clamp 1.79 479U/BS Boom stay wire 1.50
300TB/ATUBE Alloy tailboom tube 4.95 479UC/CR Cross tube cradle moniding 1281 | ¥EXT DAY CARRIER (NOT SATURDAY) L7.5¢
30CTB/ATUBEXExtended alloy boom tube 5.75 479U CICTL Cross tube {long) 3.7
300TB/B140  Tail skid mube 0.66 479UCICTS  Cross tube (short) 37| | xiTs- FREE OF CHARGE (ROYAL MAIL)
300TB/B250 Brass tail control tube 0.97 479UCJLEG Main legs (set of 4) 2.95
300TB/B430 Brass tail drive mbe 1.53 479UC/ROD  Undercarrizge support rod 4.60 COD SERVNE IS NOT AVAILASBLE.
300TB/CL T/R gearbox clamp & nuts 0.7 479U /SKIDS  Alloy skids 3.88
300TB/END Tml‘boom. end mouiding 1.79 QQUCJSS Side stay wire 1'75J A J
300TB/FIN Dagger fin & bracket 2.95
B3O0TB/LOCK  Tailboom lock saddle 0.66
IO shid fabe hotder 15 (24 PAZENT ACCEPTED BY CHEQUE, POSTAL ORDER, ACCESS, VISA
ed Lat ane .
gedtallp MASTERCARD OR EUROCARD..
300UC/DAMP  Dampet rubber 0.50
00UC/LEG  Main leg 1.85 ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT 17.5%. OVERSEAS CUST OMERS MAY
300UC/SKIDS  Alloy skid tubes (pair) 1.88 REMOVE THIS (DIVIDE TOTAL BY 1.1735)
300UCYSKT Damper socket strut 0.75
FOOUCITOP  Damper topfskid end & bearing 0.0 PRICES AND SPECIFICATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT FRIOR
\__ Y, L NOTICE J




